2024 Speedo Canadian Swimming Open / Omnium Canadien de Natation Speedo 2024
Toronto, Ontario; 10-13 April/Avril

Epreuve 14
11/4/24 - 18:45

Messieurs, 100m Brasse

Cat. générale

Liste inscriptions Finales

2024 OLYMPIC Qual. Time (OQT) : 59.49 / 2024 OLYMPIC Con. Time (OCT) : 59.79
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HESS, Apollo
MASTROMATTEO, Gabe
KNOX, Finlay
MIGNEAULT, Justice
WILLIS, Jordan C
MIKELSONS, Kristaps
KHAJURIA, Brodie
AYLWARD, Graeme
KONG, Kiet

ODORICI, Leandro V
TEREJKO, Noah
LANDRY, Alexandre E
BENNETT_S14SB14SM14, Nichola
THOMAS, Nathan
COURCHENE-CARTER, Camren
WIGGINTON, Lorne
MORIN, Lucas

CURRY, Tristan

ING, Ryan

ONUR, Sinan

DUFORT, Audrick

LI YING PIN, Hans
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High Performance Centre - Ontario
Kenora Swimming Sharks
Scarborough Swim Club

High Performance Centre - Vancouver
SwimMAC Carolina

Latvia

Ajax Aquatic Club

Toronto Swim Club

Markham Aquatic Club

Georgia Institute of Technology
Brantford Aquatic Club

Sudbury Laurentian Swim Club
Red Deer Catalina Swim Club
Etobicoke Swimming

Brock Niagara Aquatics

High Performance Centre - Ontario
Club aquatique Montréal

Western University Swimming
Swim APEX Aguatic Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros

1:02.25
1:02.34
1:02.42
1:02.63
1:02.94
1:03.42
1:04.11
1:04.51
1:04.54
1:04.63
1:05.13
1:05.31
1:05.33
1:05.45
1:05.51
1:05.58
1:05.72
1:05.90
1:06.03
1:06.08
1:06.21
1:06.43
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